

☐  
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4484 OF 2009

KAMALJIT KAUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report for direction)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4485 of 2009  
(With office report for direction)

Date: 18/04/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bansal,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. Pradaman Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tarun Gupta,Adv.

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bansal,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. Pradaman Singh,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Statement of case may be filed by the learned counsel for the appellant during the course of the day, serving the copy to the other side.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master