

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 4484/2009

KAMALJIT KAUR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and
office report for direction)WITH C.A. No. 4485/2009
(With Office Report for Direction)

Date : 14/05/2015 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.P.S.Patwalia, ASG
Mr.Ajay Bansal, AAG
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Yadava, Adv.Mr.Nidhesh Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Tarun Gupta, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAt the request of learned ASG, list the matter after
summer vacation.

(G.V.Ramana)

Signature Not Verified

(Vinod Kulvi)

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2015.05.14

AR-cum-PS

Asstt.Registrar

17:33:47 IST
Reason: