

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No.4484/2009

KAMALJIT KAUR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report for direction)

WITH C.A. No.4485/2009  
(Office Report for Direction)

Date : 04/05/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

Counsel for the parties

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv. (Not Present)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, ASG  
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

onal At the request of Mr. P.S. Patwalia, learned Additi  
Solicitor General, appearing for the respondents-State, list these  
matters after the ensuing summer vacation.

Signature Not Verified

(Sanjay Kumar-II)

(Sharda Kapoor)

Court Master

Court Master

Digitally signed by

Suman Wadhwa

Date: 2016.05.04

16:34:28 IST

Reason: