

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4484/2009

KAMALJIT KAUR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report for direction)

WITH

C.A. No. 4485/2009

Office Report for Direction)

Date : 21/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tushar Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Bansal,AAG
Mr. Kuldip Singh,AOR
Mr. Gaurav Yadava,Adv.Mr. N. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Puneet Varshney,Adv.
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel appearing for the petitioner in C.A. No.4484 of 2009, by way of final opportunity adjourned by a week.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER