

\236ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4484/2009

KAMALJIT KAUR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and
office report for direction)

WITH

C.A. No. 4485/2009

Date : 29/03/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tushar Bakshi,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Yadava,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,AOR

Ms. S. Janani,AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 30.03.2017 as first item, subject to overnight part
heard.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)

(RENU DIWAN)

COURT MASTER ASSISTANT REGISTRAR